
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Ub 40 Číslo: 01.02948 Rok nar.: 2001
Plemeno: holandský teplokrvník Pohlavie: žrebec Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Olivi
96.00083
1996 

MATKA / Dam
Kilucienne
92.8785
1992 

Jazz
1991 Ryšiak

Halla Utopia
0 

Michelangelo
0 

Tiluciene
0 

Cocktail
1984

Charmante
1984

0

0

0

0

0

0

Purioso  244STB-H

Ulissa

Ulster

Warmante

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Furioso II
Alinda 84856
Le Val Blanc   06-02663-69
Paula
Nimmerdor
Lucky
Amor
Parmante
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